www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PPC-179T
C ®
UL US
Industrial Panel Computers & Panel PC
Dimensions Unit: mm
I/O Appearance

G. 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet x 2
H. Line-in/Line-out/Mic-in
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-179T-BARE-TE PPC-179T with resistive touchscreen
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-174 RACK-MT     19" Rack Mounting kit for PPC-174 (9U)
1702002600 Power Cable UL/CSA (USA) 180D 125V10A 1.83M
1702002605 Power Cable 90D 220V EUROPEAN 250V/6A 1.8M
2070010804 XPE WES2009  V4.0, 24 multi-languages
Feature Details